ELECTRIC  DOUBLE  LAYER  CAPACITORS "EVerCAP  "
CAT.8100K
P
8
3.5
10
5.0
0.60.6

resistance
Long Life
Drawing Type numbering system (Example : 2.7V 4F)
Dimensions
P
8
3.5
10
5.0
0.60.6
J
1
U
2
A
3
T
4
1
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Configuration
Capacitance tolerance (±20%)
Rated capacitance (4 F)
Rated voltage (2.7V)
Series name
Type
15MIN 4MIN
Pressure
relief vent
Sleeve (P.E.T. )
Pb-free lead finishing
Pb-free PET sleeve
PD
 Configuration
(mm)
Rated
Capacitance
(F)
Part Number
2.5 JUAT1255MPD
JUAT1405MPD
JUAT1475MPD
0.15
0.10
0.15
8 20
10 20
10 20
4
4.7
8    10
4 0 5 M P D
P
±